

Ref: BSE/2024-25/Q3 February 13, 2025

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001, Maharashtra

Sub.: Intimation of Newspaper advertisement for Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

Scrip Code: 531307 / Scrip ID: RRIL

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and any other applicable provisions if any, the newspaper advertisement for Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 of the Company has been published in English Newspaper (Financial Express) & Marathi Newspaper (Mumbai Lakshdeep) on Thursday, February 13, 2025 which were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Wednesday, February 12, 2025.

The above information will also be available on the website of the Company at www.rrillimited.com.

The Copy of newspaper advertisements is enclosed herewith for your reference.

We request you to kindly take the note of the same.

Thanking you,

For RRIL Limited

Sunil R. Giri

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl. as above



CYBERTECH SYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE LIMITED

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholders	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctiv	No. of Shares	
				From	To	
1	Sandi Ghelani and Yogi Ghelani	900027	6432 to 6581	1604601	1619600	15000
2	Sandi Ghelani and Yogi Ghelani	900027	27269	11963681	11982430	18750
3	Ramachandran Ganapathy Sharma	005675	38645	24714454	24720703	6,250

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OF IPCA LABORATORIES LIMITED

Name of the holder Folio No. No. of shares Certificate No.(s) No.(s) No.(s) SUMATHI R PAI 0018483 2000 Shares of F.V Rs. 11- 193 376000

(S) SEAMEC LIMITED CIN: L63032MH1986PLC154910

Regd. & Corp. Office : A-901-905, 9th Floor, 215, Artimu,
Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093 | Tel : (91) 22-66941818 / 33041818 | Websilia: www.

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Persuant to Section 108 and Se

y download from the abovementioned websites.

Be Board of Discotors of the Company has appointed Mis. Satyajit Mishra & Cimpany Serrelary in Practice, as the scrutinizer ("Scrutinizer") for conducting the Positiot through "Verified process in a fair and transparent manner. In the Position through "Verified process in a fair and transparent manner. enulp e-vine more intribers are requested to provide their assent or dissent through e-vine with Mission through e-vine more interest are requested to provide their assent or dissent through e-vine with Mission through the mission of the Mis

sently.

dance with the abovementioned Circulars, physical copies of the postal brong with postal ballot forms and pre-paid business reply envelope will not be embers. The communication of the assent or dissent of the Members would

dresses with the Company see requested to update their ermal addresses by writing to company at contradiglessmer, and net beloeinsmedimensegations, com along with opy of the signoid request letter mentioning the name and address of the member, settle and a company of the signoid request letter mentioning the name and address of the member, settle Cartes and a company of the signoid could be settled to a signoid settle special could be signoid to settle signoid settle signoid settle settle signoid settle special settle signoid settle settle signoid settle settle settle settle settle settle signoid settle settle

36 7000 or send a request to evoting@nsdl.com.

Regd. Off. 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (We Maharashtra - 400 067.

RRIL Limited
Regd. Office: A-325, Harrom Plaza. Near Cont. #RRIL

Borivali (East) Mumbai - 4 CIN: L17121MH1991PLC257750 / Ph

	05	000			iA.	(Rs. I	n Lakhs)
Sr.	0 9 0		Standalone		C	Consolidate	d
No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.24	31.12.24	31.12.23	31.12.24	31.12.24	31.12.23
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	73.87	238.74	79.85	3,294.52	8,490,70	2,358.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exeptional and / or Extra ordinary items	45.30	152.38	38.00	257.90	657.40	173.69
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exeptional and after Extra ordinary items	45.30	152.38	38.00	257.90	657.40	173.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax & Extraordinary items)	33.91	114.02	28.51	223.37	484.03	130.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) After tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	33.91	114.02	28.51	223.37	484.03	130.95
6	Equity Share Capital	6,060.71	6,060.71	6,060.71	6,060.71	6,060.71	6,060.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.		8	80	94		
8	Earnings Per Share Basic & diluted (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	0.03	0.09	0.02	0.18	0.40	0.11

MATUNGA EAST BRANCH (03641) :- 76 A. G

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Place : Mumbal Authorized Officer Date : 000/22025 Authorized Officer Date : 000/22025 Union Bank to 000/22025 Union Bank of India Union Bank of India Union Bank to Union Bank of India Union Bank to Union Bank of India Union Bank Date of India Un

यूनियन बैंक 🕼 Union Bank

AUSS-15-SION NOTICE - APPENDIX FURTHERMORPH (FINANCIA) (Wheneas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India, Asset Recovery Management Branch, Murnhai under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest of Security Interest of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued Demand notice dated 14.12.2023 calling upon Bornover Mortagopal Guarantot Mr. Nitin Rajesham kodur, to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs. \$5.15,15.00 (Rupes Fifty Four Lace Engineer Thousand Conference Co

be subject to the charge of Union Bank of India, ARMB, Mumbai for an amount of Rs. 54.18,183.00 (Rupees Fifty Four Lacs Eighteen Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three only) together with interest as on 30.11.2023 (excluding charges kinterests after 61.12.2023). The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (§) of section 130 of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section (13) often Act, in respect of the time swillable, to redeem the secured assessit. (13) often Act, in respect of the time swillable, to redeem the secured assessit. A Reselvent of the SERCHITON OF MIMOVABLE PROPERTY So, MINO, (Reva Carped Area), or the SIP Post III Will are an attendance of the SIP Post III Will are an attendance of all that piece and perceived five New Action (14) of the SIP Post III Will are an attendance of all that piece and perceived five New Action (14) of the SIP Post III Will are and constitution of all that piece and perceived five New Action (14) of the SIP Post III Will are and constitution of the SIP Post III Will are and constitution (14) of the SIP Post III Will are and the SIP Post III Action (14) of the S

यूनियन बैंक 🕼 Union Bank यूनियन बैंक 🕼 Union Bank

Asset Recovery Management Branch, 21, Veens Chambers, Mez.
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Tet: 09466747894
Veb :- www.unionbankofindia.oo.in, E-mailt-- ubin0553352@unionbankofindia.

powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Nul 3 of the said Act read with the Nul 3 of the said Act read with the Nul 3 of the said Act read with the Nul 3 of the said Act read with the Nul 4 of the Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Nul 4 of the Section 13 of the Section 13

The Borrower's attention is invited to the provision of sub-section (8) of section (13) of the Act, in respect of the time swillable, to redeem the secured assets.

A Residence of the SESCHETION OF IMMOVABLE FROPERTY
A RESIDENCE OF THE SESCHETION OF THE SESCHETION OF THE SESCHETION OF THE VALLEY
Under the Rental Housing Scheme situated at Village. Nalae, Taluka Kalyan
And Dist Thane and constituded on all hat piace and parcel of NA land bearing
Survey No.1 1 Hasa No.00 (corresponding New Survey No. 12) area
area admensioning 800 sq. mins. Survey No.1 60 corresponding New Survey
No.1 5 area admensioning 4777 osg. mins. Survey No.1 60 corresponding New Survey
No.1 5 area admensioning 4777 osg. mins. Survey No.1 6 corresponding New Survey
No.1 5 area admensioning 4787 osg. mins. Survey No.1 6 files No.1 6 files No.1 6 (Corresponding New Survey No.1 7 area admensioning 4970 osg. mins. 3 and 40 mins. and
admensioning 4900 osg. mins. Such area admensioning 4970 osg. mins. 3 mins. and
admensioning 4900 osg. mins. 10 mins. 4 files No.1 6 mins

Kishor Chandra Kumar Authorised Officer Union Bank of India Date: 11.02.2025 Place: Mumbai

stal income from operations (net) et Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, sceptional and/or extraordinary items) et Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after (14.27) (41.15) (14.27) (41.15 finary items) period after tax (after (14.27) (41.15) (14.27) (41.15 (0.17) (0.17)

यूनियन बैंक 🕼 Union Bank

Asset Receivery Management Branch, 2-1, Venes Chambers, Maczanier Proc.

Method of the Committee Committee

TruCap Finance Limited (Formerly known as Dhanvarsha Finvest Ltd) Registered Office: 3" Floor, A Wing D.J. House, Old Nagardas Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069, Maharashira, GST No: 27AAACD9887D12C Corporate Identity Number: L64920MH1994PL0334457

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT, 2002 ("Act")

Affered so run the below mentioned Borrowers, Co-Borrowers, Guarantors and Mortgagors have availed loans from TruCop Finance Limited (formerly known a homeworths Finivest Limited), by mortgaging your immovable properties. Consequent to default committed by you all, your loan account has been classified at Non-performing Asset, and whereas TruCop Finance Limited being a secured creditor under the Act, and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 15(2) or he said Act read within use 2 of Security interest. (Enforcement) Rales 2002, issued demand notices calling upon the Borrowers 7 Co-Borrowers 9 Guarantors 7 Co-Borrowers 9 Co-Borrowers 9 Guarantors 7 Co-Borrowers 9 Co-Borrowe Loan Account No. Details of the Date of NPA & Amount Due in

No.	Co-Borrower / Guarantor / Mortgagor	& Loan Amount	Security to be enforced	Demand Notice date	₹ as on 19.11.2024
1.	1. Anand Clinic, 2. Sevalal R. Yadav, 3. Rajkumat Sevalal Yadav, Anind Sewalal Yadav, 5. Anand Sevalal Yadav, Anind Sewalal Yadav, 5. Anand Sevalal Yadav, 1. Buding Dts-S Hat 605 Shrie Ganeah Chal, Mirada Compjace, Ram Mandir Road Off S. V. Rhaad, Gorgaan (West), Mumbal - 400104, 2. Shop No. 5, Gorgaan (West), Mumbal - 400104, 2. Shop No. 5, Gest, Mumbal - 400104, 2. Shop No. 100 Easth, Mumbal - 4000 GS. 3. Shop No. Ground Roor Building No. R. 12 known as Shri. Dwarkachtum CHS LLW Willago Gorgan, Tal-Borvali, Mumbal.	half Vafav, 4. Arvind Sewalel Yadav, 5. Anand half Yadav, 4. Arvind Sewalel Yadav, 5. Anand half Yadav (and the Yadav) and the Yadav, 4. Arvind Sewale Vising Address 3. Page 5. Anand half Yadav, 4. Arvind Sewale Vising Address 3. Anand Account No. 1. Can Accou		NPA Date: 05/03/2024 & Notice Sent on 10.12.2024	₹ 29,60,811/-
2.	Neural Address at a severa		NPA Date: 04/10/2023 & Notice Sent on 10.12.2024	₹ 32,69,628/-	
3.	1. Aguruta Healthcare Prt Ltd 2. Vijayyeratap R. Kutshvaha, 3. Bayayaril Ramchandra Kuvastha, 4. Gaurnapa Kushvaha, 1. Augurnapa Kushvaha	Loan Account No. LP0000000000067 & Loan Amount ₹ 22,00,000/-	All pieces and parcel of land Flat no. 226, 2nd Floor, Rustomii SRA CHSL, CTS No. 73 & 217, Western Express Highway, Village-Gundavali, Tal- Andhert, Mumbai - 400 069.	NPA Date: 05/09/2023 & Notice Sent on 10.12.2024	₹ 28,81,382/-
4.	1. Oxford Tabler - Prop Alyze Ahmad Shabbir Ahmad Momin. 2. Mr. Pigra Ahmad SO Shabbir Ahmad Momin. 2. Mr. Pigra Ahmad SO Shabbir Ahmad Mom. 3. Shabbarahana Riyaz Ahmad Momin. Harwing Address Si. Shabbarahana Riyaz Ahmad Momin. 1- Lifa Na. 203. 2nd Floor, B-Bldg, Sikander Complex. 1- Lifa Na. 203. 2nd Floor, B-Bldg, Sikander Complex. Nampura Christophero Shabbara Shabara	Loan Account No. LP00000000000055 & Loan Amount ₹ 22,00,000/-	All pieces and parcel of land being Flat no. 203, 2nd floor, Building B, Sikander complex, CTS No. 2389/1, 2 & 3, 2390, 2391 & 2392, Municipal House no. 66, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421 308.	NPA Date: 05/01/2023 & Notice Sent on 10.12.2024	₹ 29,22,424/-
5.			All pieces and parcel of land being Unit no. G-1, Ground Floor, Plot No. CS No. 181(Pt) Wing-A, Jai Bhawani CHSL, Khambdev Nagar, Dharavi, Sion, Mumbai – 400 017	NPA Date: 05/09/2024 & Notice Sent on 10.12.2024	₹ 22,87,347/-



RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED Registered Office: Village Kanpur, Post Box No.7 Udaipur, Rajasthan, 313003 CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994

Tel: +91 (0) 294 2491489; +91 (0) 294 2491490 Fax: +91 (0) 294 2490067 E-mail: shareholders@reliancechemotex.com

Website: www.reliancechemotex.com

STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND

The Board of Directors of Reliance Chemotex Industries Limited ('the Company'), at its meeting held on Wednesday, February 12, 2025 considered and approved the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 ('Financial Results').

The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report have been placed on the website of the Company at https://reliancechemotex.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/ RESULTWEBSITE.pdf and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code.

Utkarsh Gaur Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: A60237

Date: 12.02.2025



This infimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

जिल्ह्याच्या पर्यटन आराखड्याचा दोन महिन्यांत डीपीआर

पुणे, दि.१२ : जिल्ह्यातील पर्यटनाला चालना देण्याच्या उद्देशाने प्रस्तावित जिल्हा पर्यटन विकास आराखड्याला गती ढेण्यासाठी येत्या ढोन महिन्यांत आराखड्याचा सविस्तर प्रकल्प अहवाल (डिटेल प्रोजक्ट रिपोर्ट- डीपीआर) तयार करण्यात

येणार आहे. खासगी संस्थेला असून, डीपीआर झाल्यानंतर आराखकााची पुढील तीन वर्षांत उ अंमलबजावणी करण्यात येणार अहे.जिल्ह्यात धार्मिक. ऐतिहासिक, कृषी क्षेत्रासह निसर्गाच्या साबिध्यातील अनेक ठिकाणे आहेत. जिल्ह्याची भौगोलिक वैविध्यता पाहता पुणे जिल्ह्यात पर्यटन विकास आराखडा करण्याचे नियोजित आहे जिल्हाधिकारी जितेंद्र डुडी यांनी

त्यासाठी पुढाकार घेतला.

नाव बदलणे मी सुहेल मुजीब राहत, माझे नाव राहुल विष्णा ठाकूर असे बदलत आहे आणि माझा धर्म मुस्लिम धर्मातून हिंदू करत आहे, माझ्या स्वतःच्या मर्जीने तो बदलणाऱ्या कोणाच्याही PUBLIC NOTICE दबावाशिवाय.

(रु. साखांत, उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर वगळत

NOT THE STATE OF T M/s. Bhogale & Associates,

Mis. Bhogale & Associates, Advocates & Legal Consultants, 1202, 12° Floor, Mas Shaki, Dahisar dayeahal CHS Lid, Ashokvan, Shiv Vallabh Road, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400066. no claims or objections, as above, are scewder within the stipulated period, our lient shall, at future date, treat any such aims, objections and/or rights having een waived, forfeited and/or annulled.

गर्धीय (पुतर्यूत्यांकत गर्धीय वर्ग गत वर्षाच्या अतिम तासेबंदायध्ये

NITCO भेंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ३/ए, रेकोंडो कम्पाउंड, मुदान काळू अहिरे मार्ग, स्तेससे, बळी कॉल्सी, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र, भारत -४०० ०३०. ऋ. : ०२२ २५७७२८००/२५७७५७९०, केंबर : investororievancess@nitco.in वेबसाइट : <u>www.nitco.in</u>, सीआपण : 1.26820MH1966PLC016547 जाहीर सूचना

ाही, वासून व विकार कोने अन्याभ्य । कोहर पार्थ्याच्यां वास्त्र विकार वास्त्र विकार विकार वास्त्र विकार वास्त्र वी वी स्कारियाला स्वाप्त्रका वास्त्र प्रता १ विकार वास्त्र प्रात्य । कार्योत्त वास्त्र २ वीत्र वीत्र वास्त्र प्रता । आहेर माहे अतीर पार्थे में माणि विकार वास्त्र प्रया वास्त्र वास्त्र वास्त्र प्रया वास्त्र वास

कररासम्बद्ध आणि। कररासम्बद्ध कोणाती देवा मारी, त्यानंदर मारो अशीत १. श्री. कबिर खान २. श्रीमती सहिना मारो अशीत १. श्री. कबिर खान २. श्रीमती सहिना मार् ग्राव्या नावकर मारानती किंग्रेश्वरताराण करणायाँ पुद्रीत कार्यहाची करतीत आर.एस. मिश्रा दिनांकः (३)०२/२०५ कब्लीत उम्ब न्यायासण्, वृस्त्रं कर्णाया १३. १३. था. माराना स्वार्णमा इंदर्गः, रोजे स्थानकासमीर, नातासीचरा पूर्व विस्ता प्रकार ४०९२०।

MIRA-BHAYANDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Indira Gandhi Bhavan, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Marg Bhaindar (W)-401101, Tal. Dis. Thane.

Solid Waste Management Department

// CORRIGENDUM //

Ref.: Re-Tender Notice No.MBMC/SWM/904/2024-25, Dt.27.01.2025

Mira-Bhayandar Municipal Corporation invites tenders un-der the basic development fund scheme form experienced con-tractors in the form of Online tender for various types of bins of Mira Bhayandar Municipal Corporation published in Dainik Navbharat, Dainik Mumbai Lakshyadeep, Dainik Sagar News-paper on date 28/01/2025 and E-tendering Tender Id No.2025_MBMC_1142810.

No.2025_MBMC_1142810.

The changes made in the disclosure of the issues raised by the company / organization in the Pre-bid meeting on Dt. 06/02/2024 are being published on the website https://mahatenders.gov.in.

No.MBMC_PROICE-190124/2024-25

Date: 12/02/2025

(Tr. Sachia Bangaré

Sd/-(Dr. Sachin Bangar) Dy. Commissioner (SWM) Mira Bhayandar Municipal Corporation

अपोलो इन्प्रेडियंट्स् लिमिटेड

(पूर्वी इंडसोया लिमिटेड म्हणूने ओळखले जाणारे) CIN: L67120MH1980PLC023332 **नॉर्टणीकृत कार्यालय** : मितल एन्वलेव्ह इमारत-६, ए बिंग, ए-१ तळ मजला, जुचंद्र, ठाणे, दूष्ट्यनी क्र.: ९१७२१०१५७३ ई-मेल: info@a

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या एकत्रीत अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहर कार्यचलनात्न एकूण उत्पन्न कर पूर्वीच्या कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)अल्पसंख व्याज आणि नफा/तोट्यातील भागीदारांचा हिस्सा १०९.३८ 69.59 २३९.१३ ३ एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न ४ समभाग भांडवल (पूर्ण भरलेले मुख्य मूल्य रु.५/- प्रत्येक) -१९.३३ 20 20 3.39 -0.54 -8.86 \$5.8° कार्यचलनासाठी) -मूळ आणि सैमिकृत

नोर्देश: 3) भारिन केवी (मुचीबद्ध आणि इत्तर प्रकटीकवाण आवरकता) नियमन, २०१५ च्या नियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सनेकामधे ३१ विशेष २०१४ रोजी संस्तेत्व विमाहीस्त्राठीच्या आर्थिक निकालांच्या तथातित्वार स्वरूपाचा उत्तरा आहे. आर्थिक निकालांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप ३१ डिमेंचा २०१४ रोजी संस्तेत्वी विमाही स्टिंग एक्सचेंकच्या बेबसाहरूब (www.bsainda.com) आणि कंगीच्या विशासरूब्य (www. mindsya.com) उत्तरमध्य आहे. अपोलो इन्प्रेडिएंट्स लिमिटेडसा (पूर्वी इंडसोया लिमिटेड म्हणून ओळखले जाणा

ठिकाण: ठाणे दिनांक : १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२५



डीआयएन: ०३३०७९२२

ओॲसीस सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेड

मॉक्टबिक्स कर्याक्क राज्य बहार कंपार्क, हाराज क.५. २२ मजल, ४३, टेमॉट कंप, शर्ट, मुंब, महरक, पाल-४००००१ बूटक:+१५-१५-१४७०५६१६१ | Full:LiS900MH986PLC041499, Website:www.ossiscaps.com | E-mail:admin@ossiscaps.com ३१ डिसंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपर्वेश्वन विसार्ध न अनुसारिकतित्त एकमेश अल्डेलापरिक्षित विशेष विभाग आहाराल

(रू. साखात) ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त									
तपशील		संपलेली तिमाही		संपतेली न	संपतेले वर्ष				
	३१.१२.२४ अलेखापरिक्रित	३०.०९.२४ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२३ अलेखापरिकित	३१.१२.२४ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.१२.२३ लेखापरिक्रित	39.03.78			
कार्यवलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	89.09	99.82	99.48	986.82	२८१.५२	387.08			
कालावभीकरिता निष्यक्ष नमा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष सामारण बाबपूर्व)	90.75	75.09	£0.90	998.49	966.32	900.43			
करपूर्व कालावभीवरिता निव्यक्ष नमा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष सामारण बाबनंतर)	90.79	75.09	£0.90	998.49	966.32	900.43			
करानंतर कालवधीकरिता निव्यक्ष नका/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	90.75	26.09	£0.90	998.49	966.32	989.49			
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकम उत्पन्न	90.79	₹६.09	£0.90	998.49	944.32	935.95			
इती समभाग भांडवल	924.00	924.00	924.00	924.00	924.00	924.00			
राखीय (पुनर्नुत्यांकित राखीय वनळून)	-	-	-	-	-	9040.22			
जरफा प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मुख्य क.१०/- प्रती शेखर) (प्रकार प्रविकाल)	0.03	0.00	3.70	c vc	90.97	In Cie			

्राप्त करोबारपितिः तिमीर निकामी सेवामानिद्वीद्र गांध्या ५ केब्रुपति, २०२५ फोरी मालेन्य समेत दुर्गतितीयन व सम्प करणात अले आणि संसासक मंत्रव गांध्या १९ केब्रुपति, २०२५ फोरी मालेक्या मालेक पण्य केते. विकाम करोबारपति अपने २०२० फोरी मालेक्या निर्माणी व पत्रमानिक्षिणये तिमीर निकामीय व्यक्तित दुर्गीयोगना केले आहे. व्यक्ती एम्बिपानी आहे आणि माल एवा निकाम आहे.

2

ातां होता. याता प्रश्नाच क्षांचित्र प्रश्नाच प्रश्नाच व्यवस्था व्यवस्यवस्था व्यवस्था व्यवस्थ

1POINT!

वन पॉईंट वन सोल्युशन्स लिमिटेड

मेंहणीकृत कार्यालय : इंटररीमल इन्कोटेक पार्क, टी - ७६२, टींबर -७, ६ वा मनला, वाणी, नवी मुंची १०० ७०३ सूच्यमी क्रमांका ०२२ - ६८०५ ४८००, विकस: ०२२ ६८८७ ४८८९; सीआयप्प: L74900MH2008PLC182869 ई-मेल आयरी: investors1point1.in : संकेतस्वक: www.fpoint1.com

टपाली मतदान सूचना (ई-मतदान)

याय क्रमांक	प्रस्तायाचा तपशी ल
۹.	श्री. अर्जुन भाटिया (डीआयएन : ०५०२३५०८) यांची स्वतंत्र संचालक म्हणून पुनर्निवृक्षी करणे.
2	भी पांत्रपेक्स मेतावादी (श्रीभारामा : १०१९ ३१ १००) जांची प्रापंत्र प्रंचाराक प्रसाद पर्दिकारी काले

आरआरआयएल लिमिटेड

	दि. ३१.१२.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश										
_							(रु. लाखाः				
Ж.	तपशील		स्थायी			एकवित					
豖.		तिमाही अखेर	नक्रमाहीअखेर	तिमाहीअखेर	तिमाहीअखेर	नकमहीअखेर	तिमाही असं				
		39.97.78	39.97.78	38.82.23	38.87.78	38.82.28	39.97.7				
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखायरीक्षित	अलेखायरीक्षित	अलेखायरीक्षित	अलेखार्याक्षित	अलेखापरी				
۲	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	63.66	986.6Y	68.64	3,258.42	0,870,50	2,346				
ş	कालावधीकरिता निष्यळ नका/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक										
	य/या असामान्य बाबीपूर्व)	84.30	१५२.३८	86.00	246.90	5,40.80	103				
3	कालावधीकरिता निष्यळ नका/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक										
	बाबीपूर्व य/या असामान्य बाबीपूर्व)	84.30	१५२.३८	86.00	246.90	5,46.80	103				
ď	कर य अतिविशेष बार्बीपश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्यक्त नफा/(तोटा)	33.55	118.07	२८.५१	223.30	86.838	130				
ą.	कालावधीकरिता एकुण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न										
	(कालावधीकरिता (करपश्यात) नफा/(तोटा) य अन्य										
	सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) वांचा समावेश)	33.55	118.07	२८.५१	223.30	86.838	130				
5	समभाग भांडवल	5,050.58	5,050.68	5,050.58	5,050.68	5,050.68	5,050				
ь	राखीय (पुनर्मृत्यांकन राखीय यगळता) गत वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित										
	ताळेबंदामध्ये दर्शीयत्यानुसार	-	-		-	-					
ć	प्रतिशेक्षर उत्पन्न, मूलभूत व सीम्बीकृत										



३ कर पूर्व कालावर्ध ४ कर पश्चात कालाव

फाईनोटेक्स केमिकल लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : L24100MH2004PLC144295 नोहणीकृत कार्यालय : ४२/४३, मनोरमा चेंबर्स, एम वही रोड, बांद्रे पश्चिम, मुंबई ४०००५०. द्र. ऋ. ०२२-२६५५९१७४-७७ फॅक्स : ०२२-२६५५९१७८

स्थायी एकूण महसूल ९.९४% ने वाढ

स्थायी कार्यचलन ईबीआयटीडीए क्यू ३ २५.८२% वर आहे.

दि. ३१ डिसेंबर २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा (स्थायी व एकत्रित) अहवाल



एकत्रित कार्यचलन ईबीआयटीडीए क्यू ३ २५.६२% वर आहे

						(रु. लाखात)		
		स्थायी		एकत्रित				
तपशील	तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	आजपर्यंत संपलले वर्ष	तिमाही अखोर	तिमाही अखेर	आजपर्यंत संपलले वर्ष		
तपशाल	३१.१२.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२४	38.82.2028	38.87.7073	38.89.9098		
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित		
कृण उत्पन्न	११,३८३.९५	११,२१५.९६	34,999.08	१३,०९०.५५	?×,३३८.७?	४३,०३०.८२		
निव्बळ (कर नफा अतिविशेष व अतिरिक्त बाबी पूर्व)	3,788.88	3,682.29	९,९६८.५४	३,६४८.४९	४,३५६.२२	११,४८२.३५		
धीकरिता निञ्चळ नफा(अतिविशेष व अतिरिक्त बाबीच्या पश्चात)	3,788.88	3,682.29	९,९६८.५४	3,580.89	४,३५६.२२	११,४८२.३५		
विधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा(अतिविशेष व अतिरिक्त बाबीपश्चात)	२,४४८.८२	2,668,86	9,996.87	२,७८३.१७	३,२९२.५१	८,९०७.६९		
एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा समाविष्ट (कर	२,४४३.११	7,603.58	৬,७६१.४८	२,७७७.४५	३,२९२.६८	८,८९०.५५		

६ भांडबल भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडबल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २/- प्रत्येकी)	२,३१८.७१	२,२१५.३०	9,38८.68	२,३१८.७१	२,२१५.३०	२,३१८.७१		
 उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (बाबीपूर्व व परचात अतिविशेष) (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २/- प्रत्येकी (वार्षिकी नाही) 	२.१६	2,40	६.८५	2.83	२.९५	9.99		
ए. सीम्य व मूळ	२.१६	२.५०	६.८५	7.83	ર.જ્ય	9.99		
टीप : १. उपरोक्त हे सेची (सुचीबद बंधम आणि प्रकटीकरण आयस्यकता) नियमावती, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे टावल केलेच्या ३१ डिसेंबर २०१४ ग्रेजी संपत्तेच्या (min उक्र महित्यांच्या अलेक्सपीवित च्याची च एक्टीज आर्थिक निवसांच्या त्यानियाम स्वरूपना (www.bseindia.com) अपि www.nseindia.com								

सही /-सुर्रेद्रकुमार तिब्रेवाल अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन : ००२१८३९४

